Freshmen Mentoring Sign Off

2015-16 School Year

Semester One

August
11

16
17
18
25

28

September

1

15

22

29

October
6

Training

9:00-2:30

Preview Day Practice 6:30

Preview Day 6:45-10:45

First Day of School (Advisory)

Meeting

Advisory

Leadership Training

Meeting
Advisory
No School
Meeting
Advisory
Meeting
Advisory
Meeting
Advisory
Meeting

Advisory

Meeting

7:15

South Patio Commons

7:15 South Patio Commons

7:15

7:15

7:15

7:15

7:15

South Patio Commons

South Patio Commons

South Patio Commons

South Patio Commons

South Patio Commons

5.5 hours
1 hour

4 hours
30 mins
30 mins
30 mins

7 hours

30 mins

30 mins

30 mins
30 mins
30 mins
30 mins
30 mins
30 mins
30 mins

30 mins

30 mins



13

10
20

27

November

3

10

17

24

December

1

15

18
21
22

Advisory
Meeting

Advisory

(Homecoming Week)

7:15

South Patio Commons

Elementary Assemblies

Meeting
Advisory
Meeting

Advisory

Meeting
Advisory
Meeting
Advisory
Meeting
Advisory
Meeting

Advisory

Meeting
Advisory
Meeting
Advisory
Meeting
Advisory
Advisory
Advisory

Advisory

7:15

7:15

7:15

7:15

7:15

7:15

7:15

7:15

7:15

South Patio Commons

South Patio Commons

South Patio Commons

South Patio Commons

South Patio Commons

South Patio Commons

South Patio Commons

South Patio Commons

South Patio Commons

30 mins
30 mins
30 mins
8 Hours
30 mins
30 mins
30 mins

30 mins

30 mins
30 mins
30 mins
30 mins
30 mins
30 mins
30 mins

30 mins

30 mins
30 mins
30 mins
30 mins
30 mins
30 mins
30 mins
30 mins

30 mins



Elementary Assemblies

September 10
September 11
September 18
September 23
September 24
September 25

October 23

Eagle Glen

Creekmoor, BR, RPEMS

Raymore

Challenge Day

Challenge Day

Shull, Peculiar

Timbercreek, Stonegate

Total Hours

2 Hours
8 Hours
2 Hours
8 Hours
8 Hours
4 Hours

4 Hours




Semester Two

January

February
25

March

11

17-21
25

26-27

April

15

Enrollment

No Activities and No Meetings

Meeting 7:15  South Patio Commons
Advisory
Meeting 7:15  South Patio Commons
Advisory
Meeting 7:15  South Patio Commons
Advisory

Spring Break
Meeting 7:15  South Patio Commons
Advisory

2014-15 Mentor Interviews

Meeting 7:15  South Patio Commons
Advisory

Elementary Assembly

Meeting 7:15  South Patio Commons
Advisory

Senior Breakfast Send Off

Senior Last Day of Advisory

Total Hours

2.5 hours

30 mins

30 mins

30 mins
30 mins
30 mins

30 mins

30 mins

30 mins

30 mins
30 mins
8 hours
30 mins
30 mins
30 mins

30 mins



